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Women / XD / XD a10 g1
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Easton Breeding1221
Positively VA

9.400 8.900 9.4259.000 36.725
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Lucy Savage1220
Positively VA

9.200 8.700 9.1758.700 35.775
3 5 2 7 2 

2 

Ava Jestes1336
South County OK

9.150 8.825 9.3758.225 35.575
4T 3 8 4 3 

3 

Ella Snider130
AIM HIGH OZ

9.325 8.050 9.0508.675 35.100
2 7 3 8 4T

4T

Hannah Guenther241
Bristol  CT

9.100 9.000 8.7508.250 35.100
6 1 7 10 4T

4T

Talia Richards797
High Flyers MI

9.000 8.250 9.3258.500 35.075
7T 6 4T 5 6 

6 

Emily Clark796
High Flyers MI

8.825 8.775 8.9008.500 35.000
9 4 4T 9 7 

7 

Zeva Valley453
Elite gym acad WI

9.150 7.875 9.4508.200 34.675
4T 8 9 1 8 

8 

Maya Betancourt1489
The Club IN

9.000 7.550 9.4008.125 34.075
7T 10 10 3 9 

9 

Marlena Toney184
AMKM WI

8.600 7.725 9.3008.350 33.975
10 9 6 6 10 

10 
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Women / XD / XD a10 g2
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Cruz881
J CRUZ SP

9.600 9.125 9.6509.025 37.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Regan Iannarelli1490
The Club IN

9.200 8.575 9.6008.625 36.000
4 4 3 2T 2 

2 

Emma Bloemer398
Effingham CE

9.350 8.200 9.6008.575 35.725
3 6 4 2T 3 

3 

Brooklyn Dalgarn1337
South County OK

9.050 8.600 9.5258.400 35.575
6 3 5 4 4 

4 

Sara Leintz1238
Premier Complex WI

9.500 8.875 9.4757.600 35.450
2 2 7 5 5 

5 

Addison Kohler454
Elite gym acad WI

8.950 7.700 9.2508.875 34.775
8 9 2 6T 6 

6 

Kamerin Malone1491
The Club IN

9.000 8.500 8.9008.225 34.625
7 5 6 9 7 

7 

Bailey Combs1222
Positively VA

9.150 7.950 9.2507.350 33.700
5 8 8 6T 8 

8 

Shelby Fuerstenberg744
Hazel Green WI

8.900 8.050 9.0507.175 33.175
9 7 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / XD / XD a10 g3
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Humes1774
Competitive Edge KY

8.750 9.550 9.7009.125 37.125
5T 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Sofia Morgan822
IK Gymnastics  CE

8.300 9.475 9.7009.400 36.875
9 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Jayden Hallemeyer133
AIM HIGH OZ

8.650 9.225 9.6508.625 36.150
8 3 3T 4 3 

3 

Kiera Boyle1604
Tumble Stars OK

9.350 8.225 9.7758.575 35.925
2 7 5 1 4 

4 

Zoe Kincses1385
St Louis Spirits  OZ

8.700 8.575 9.5508.225 35.050
7 4 6 5T 5 

5 

Savannah Croxton131
AIM HIGH OZ

9.425 8.550 9.5007.475 34.950
1 5 9 7 6 

6 

Savannah Vice588
Gym Dandys KY

9.200 8.525 9.1507.975 34.850
3 6 8 9 7 

7 

Paige McWhorter318
Concordia MV

9.000 8.050 9.5508.075 34.675
4 8 7 5T 8 

8 

Anna Garton1633
Tumbleweed MV

8.750 7.750 9.2758.625 34.400
5T 9 3T 8 9 

9 
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Women / XD / XD a10 g4
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella McCaffrey1327
Somersault Jungle CT

9.200 9.200 9.6758.750 36.825
2T 2 2T 2 1 

1 

Kj Sellers824
IK Gymnastics  CE

8.700 9.300 9.6508.625 36.275
8 1 5 3T 2 

2 

Susan Jones530
Fox Valley CE

9.200 8.600 9.6508.750 36.200
2T 4 2T 3T 3 

3 

Lucy Baumann Rett882
J CRUZ SP

8.850 8.925 9.7758.300 35.850
7 3 7T 1 4 

4 

Lynda Eyre660
GymnTraining Cntr CT

9.025 7.950 9.4758.900 35.350
5 7T 1 5 5 

5 

Jennifer Freeman662
Gymnastics Zone CE

9.050 8.525 9.2508.500 35.325
4 5 6 9 6 

6 

Zahira Ballistreri1254
Rising Stars FG

8.950 8.300 9.4008.300 34.950
6 6 7T 7 7 

7 

Haleigh McClain589
Gym Dandys KY

9.400 7.950 9.2757.450 34.075
1 7T 10 8 8 

8 

Teppy Nguyen1386
St Louis Spirits  OZ

8.550 7.350 9.4508.650 34.000
9 10 4 6 9 

9 

Grace Schardan1387
St Louis Spirits  OZ

8.525 7.700 8.4008.150 32.775
10 9 9 10 10 

10 
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